
HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Doerge on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 370 by Representative Jane Smith

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 18, following "shall" and before "in" change "only be expended" to "be
3 expended only"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 4, line 19, following "**held**" and before "**separate**" delete " ,"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 5, line 11, following "**resolution,**" and before "**trust**" change "**and/or**" to "**and**"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 5, line 21, following "**negotiated**" and before "**private**" insert "**by**"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 7, line 10, following "**for**" and before "**deposits**" change "**said**" to "**the**"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13 On page 7, line 13, following "**decreased**" and before "**revenues**" change "**said**" to "**the**"